
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I PAW I

2. AIIEO T FICAWIOM WO. l a. EFFEGME L' M',C 1109. NO. o. PROJECTrO )

moos j 07-17-2012 ASB-12-020
___. 7/16/2012

a ISSuaBDy ay i3100 7.•mmwlftoey WWfMbln6) COON ;3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01-BON
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BION
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. M&IE ANDAM? S OCONTRACTOR W 0d , ,we W- ,p Coda) 11e.A. AOVAM OF SUWATOu NOX

NATIONAL CAPITOL CONTRACTING, LLC
NATIONAL CAPITOL CAPTIONING W DATED 9M sIT I')

200 N GLEBE RD STE 710 1 MOOIATOFCTRACTIE NO.
NRC-21-10-498

ARLINGTON VA 222033728

CooE 125132048 !FACKJ1YCOO X 08-25-2010

11. Tils ITEM ONLY APPLES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCIrATION3

F'- The abovefnunbered aoldtetname I ed sat asadV n Item 14, The hoW "r date speded kr mapt of OffaM ["]ue ea ded, 7-"snotbirendmd.
OffaI must ackiowldge nekep of this amendment pdor to the hour and daie spedkd In the solckteaon or s amended, by one of the frtlw~f meihods:
(a) By compleltg tems 8 and 15. e unrehmnhg _ copies of the amiesdmuw; (b) By adcnwwbedgkn9 reaot of ihls amwdmiet on each copy ofthe
offer submlied: or (c) By separaie lefItr or lbegm which Indudis a referameto die solwcitao and amendment nw.be. FAIIURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TIE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by jtue of thil mmendmert you doea to chrange an offaer sady utnkt, such change may be made
by dtelegram or lMter pro.ded ach telegram or Is•e makes reference to Vie sokboon an Ui snendroe. ad is reamhoed prorto t operig hour

wW dab spedred.
12.AOCOMMTINANOAPPROPRIATIOPI DTA (NPA B&R: 2012-7D-51-r-191 JCW: N7027 BOC: 252P NAICS: 561492

APPW: 3lx0200 FAINIS:122930 RD 113639 PSC; R606
OBLIGATE:_$50,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSAORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

P'Q A..ThU pW ORWl1SE SUEDJWPWJAT 10 CSP*to.*ada THE O4NV X lIWtTH IN fiN14AREWSEINThECONTRACT ODE 5.3 fNMiOA.

& THE ADDENUE m DCOUTPACTIORDR IS 11101FIDWT RE815 TIIEAN5T!RATIVE CHAN= OSE h (4,u inpWAVOM 5F 111 aeft8es. )
SET FORIN W4 lII 14, PURSUANT tO TIHE ATOW OF FAR 4VW

C. T"IS SUPPLEM.ETALA EIS EIRIET WiM PURINT TO JTIiORIN OF:

noTNm c "amoms.w td 52.217-9 - Option to Extend the Term of the Contract
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contrador -l s no I Is requir to sign hV docwneft and rtr 1  copies to Vie ukig office.

14. OEWRIlnOW OF A119310MBM0011FICAT1MO (u ' Iby UCF . hudne. 0nduing n Cbaml*•ud u9d louiw %hmwal.)

The purpose of this modification is to:
1) Exercise Option Year Two
2) Provide incremental funding in the amount of $50,000.00
3) Increase the contract ceiling by $236,704.80, from $370,356.39 to $607,061.19. This will correct an administrative
error that was made in modification number 7. The ceiling should not have been decreased in modification 7, just the

obligated amount should have been decreased. See page 2 for details
Total Contract Ceiling: $607,061.19 (CHANGED)
Total Contract Obligation Amount: $287,607.60 (CHARGED)
Period of Performance: August 25, 2010 through August 24, 2013 (CHANGED)

BoW= auvIda inoWaffhi.d owm 01, in ilu WIU d .u U.hi, I SwA w1(KA. Wk qs~ ~i, ,n~ 0 ~ 0hMfr .Jdd

Isk NI AND VILE OF SKOER P 1WL K• Ar Pb,

0 Contracting Officer

CT FTEI4R 1.M TU UI3W lam. LMESTAMS OF,¶iERICA 5C. DATE SIED

PRNMUN O"TW, , STANDARDPOR M3 (REV0.W53
SOTIONIVTPM byE. P Gsa~BsA -FAR ý48 CIQ 53.2A3

SUNI REVMEW COMPLET
JUL 2 4 2012TEWPLATE - BDMW~



NRC-21-10-498
Modification 8

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise Option Year Two, (2) provide incremental
funding in the amount of $50,000.00, and (3) increase the contract ceiling by $236,704.80, from
$370,356.39 to $607,061.19.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Effective with the date of this modification, Article B. 1 - CONSIDERATION AND
OBLIGATION- DELVERY ORDERS, is revised as follows:

(d) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $287,607.60. The
Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This
obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting
Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time,
exceed the maximum ordering limitation (MOL) as specified in paragraph a above. When
and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the
obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the
work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with
respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the
obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

2. Effective with the date of this modification, Article B.2 - DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD
(MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 1 (JUN 1988), revised as follows:

The ordering period for this contract shall commence on August 25, 2010 and will expire August
24, 2013. Any orders issued during this period shall be completed within the time specified in
the order, unless otherwise specified herein. (see 52.216-18 - Ordering).


