
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I -AND- 1 co2Rcrooo PA oFS 1 2
2. MAENOUEDTAOOFCATON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE D1ATE 14. REOUWSmobrtIRCtAAE REO. NO. 6 PROJECT NO.(fpI US)

1007 j ASb-12-01o
S2/216/2012

e..ISSJUEDo BY 3100 7.ADMINImSTEDYM 0oer. am CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiasion
Div; of Contracts Div. of Contracts
ATTN: Daniel App p Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
mail Stop: TWB-OI-BioM I
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sae counrt. Str,4d ZIP ) Coe 9BL AMENoDM OF SCUOCTATION NO.

NATIONAL CAPITOL CONTRACTING, LLC
NATIONAL CAPITOL CAPTIONING B8. DATEOD (EEITEMl11)

200 N GLEBE RD STE 710 , NRC-21-10-498

ARLINGTON VA 222033728 !
_106. DATED (ME ITEM 13)

COOE 125132048 iFACB .ncoDE X 08-25-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The m aove numbered sot fatoortsamen'ded as set Iofh m Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, f-- is not extended.
Offers must adck eg receipt of ths amendment pior to the hour and date specified In the so04clation or as amended, by one of the fowing methods:
(a) By completin Items 6 and 15, and returning copies of the amendrmet; (b) By adcnovedgbig recW of this amendment on each copy of the
offer subnitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which indu.des a reference to the sellotatlon and amendment nwfers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue ofthis amendment you desire to change an offer already Amitted. such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes referance to the solicitaton and tis amendmen and Is reflved pror to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTM AND APPROPRIATION DATA {Kroi~ DUNS: 125132048 NAICS: 561492
B&R: 07D-15-300-179 JC: J7045 BOC; 2521 APPN: 31N0200
Deobligate $-20,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSJORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

M A. "15 CHANGE ORDER IS ItSUED PUR%~UAN Tro Speclyuihoy) THE ChANG0ES ST FORTH I"N flB 14 ARE BEAAE 34 TI, CONTRACTOROER NO. IN tB iA.

B. THE ABOVE MWEERED CONTRACTM)RDER IS MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE AGEINISTRATIVE CHANGES (aidh - dwmes In ruidi oio., I;- s do . sit)
SET FORTH N ITWM 14, PURSUANTTO lTOE AUTHOR OF FAR 43.103&).

C. THIS SJPPILEM JAL.AGREIENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUHTYOF Mututal agreement of the parties

0. OTHER (spdly twoo mdfElcahid a-nd , aff,

E. IMPORTANT: Contrator l not. E s requted to sign this document and retu 1  copies to the iwsg office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMINMENTAJOOIRFCATION (OgamId by UCF mcoon hemdip, I -- -audl• d m i•a wA - e[I nu Na50mt.)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of $-20,000.00,,.therefore decreasing the
obligated amount from $257,607.60 to $237,607.60 and the ceiling amount from $390,356.39 to $370,356.39. The $20,000.00
being deobligated because it is High Level Waste funds that can no longer be billed against.
Please see page 2 for details.

Obligated Amount: $237,607.60 (changed)
Ceiling Amount: $370,365.39 (changed)
Period of Performance: 8/25/2010 - 8/24/2012 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Excq,1 as pmwfdmes a haw eens. und vwxndaoi F0, docurn".0f rw01e ii n Ba A or 10k~ as hsm~o Sdes. amm une.chwao aid In kA ft= wad dNba

V, r -It . '11 -
MM .. ý I .1. ' "11 ý n M

U N Pul
iEB 2 2 za0•..2 -

TEMNPLATE - AM ON*



NRC-21-10-498
Modification # 007

Page 2 of 2

Article B.2 Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders, paragraphs (a) and (d) are revised
as follows:

B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - DELIVERY ORDERS
(a) The Maximum Ordering Limitation (MOL) for products and services ordered, delivered and
accepted under this contract is $370,365.39. The MOL will increase if the option(s) under this
contract are exercised. The Contracting Officer or the Project Officer may place orders with the
contractor during the contract period provided the aggregate amount of such order does not
exceed the MOL.

(d) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $237,607.60. The Contracting
Officer of the Project Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated.
The obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer
by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the
contract ceiling as specified in paragraph a above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable
to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be
obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall
increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the
Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole
risk.


